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Grup RI Classe I Grups I-II

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5 P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 Total D-1 D-2 Total

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 1 32 7 1 3 1 8 2 55 32 8 15

2 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 2 3 4 7 1 2 16 13 48 16 13 19

3 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 8 2 3 2 6 3 32 12 68 32 12 24

4 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesr Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 12 5 2 32 21 8 5 3 88 32 21 35

5 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 4 6 12 10 8 10 10 14 74 14 12 48

6 ESP 6855 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9499 3 8 1 6 32 32 1 32 115 32 32 51

7 ESP 6364 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 CVMataró 1,0405 6 1 32 32 7 32 3 7 120 32 32 56

8 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 10 9 6 9 21 11 11 11 88 21 11 56

9 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 32 7 32 32 4 4 9 6 126 32 32 62

10 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 13 15 17 15 32 6 6 10 114 32 17 65

11 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 16 32 8 16 21 14 7 8 122 32 21 69

12 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9883 32 4 5 3 21 9 32 32 138 32 32 74

13 ESP 10400 Fabulastic Dheler 35 Adam Mora CV Mataró 0,9791 32 32 32 4 5 32 4 4 145 32 32 81

14 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 32 12 32 12 21 12 12 15 148 32 32 84

15 CAT0006 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 32 14 32 13 21 13 15 16 156 32 32 92

16 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Gimeno First 32 s5 CNPremia 0,9309 14 18 14 11 21 18 32 32 160 32 32 96

17 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 32 16 15 32 21 16 13 17 162 32 32 98

18 CAT001 Nua d'Ophiusa Josep Maria Ferrer Bavaria 35 match CNPremia 1,0014 9 13 32 8 9 32 32 32 167 32 32 103

19 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 11 32 11 32 32 5 14 32 169 32 32 105

20 ESP 8942 Aixopluc III Antonio Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 5 10 13 32 32 20 32 32 176 32 32 112

21 ESP 3000 Bribon VII Juan Antonio Alarcon Prot 3/4 Ton CVMataró 0,9621 32 32 32 32 2 32 32 1 195 32 32 131

22 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 32 11 32 14 32 17 32 32 202 32 32 138

23 ESP 7702 Miaja Jaume Samon Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0026 7 32 32 5 32 32 32 32 204 32 32 140

24 ESP 6753 Petrus Nacho ruperez dufour 40 CVMataró 1,0065 32 32 10 32 32 32 32 5 207 32 32 143

25 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 32 32 32 16 21 32 32 32 229 32 32 165

26 ESP 8808 Pichurri Josep Alvarez Optima 101 CVMataro 0,9035 32 32 9 32 32 32 32 32 233 32 32 169

27 ESP 7208 Tanilai III Jordi Amoros Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 1,0036 32 32 32 32 10 32 32 32 234 32 32 170

28 ESP 807 Xaloc Anna Pont Elan 362 CVMataró 0,9476 32 32 32 32 32 15 32 32 239 32 32 175

29 CAT 2676 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 CNPremia 0,9805 32 32 16 32 32 32 32 32 240 32 32 176

30 ESP 6913 Boria Blava Jordi Viñals Gr4an Soleil 40 CNPremia 0,9948 32 32 32 32 21 32 32 32 245 32 32 181

31 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 32 32 32 32 32 7 2 96 265 32 32 201

Grup RI Classe I Grup I

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5 P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 Total D-1 D-2 Total

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 1 14 3 1 2 1 2 1 25 14 2 9

2 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 2 3 2 4 1 2 4 6 24 6 4 14

3 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 6 2 1 2 4 3 14 5 37 14 6 17

4 ESP 6364 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 CVMataró 1,0405 4 1 14 14 5 14 1 4 57 14 14 29

5 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 14 4 14 14 3 4 3 3 59 14 14 315 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 14 4 14 14 3 4 3 3 59 14 14 31

6 ESP 8942 Aixopluc III Antonio Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 3 5 6 14 14 7 14 14 77 14 14 49

7 CAT001 Nua d'Ophiusa Josep Maria Ferrer Bavaria 35 match CNPremia 1,0014 7 6 14 5 6 14 14 14 80 14 14 52

8 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 14 7 7 14 10 5 14 14 85 14 14 57

9 ESP 6753 Petrus Nacho ruperez dufour 40 CVMataró 1,0065 14 14 4 14 14 14 14 2 90 14 14 62

10 ESP 7702 Miaja Jaume Samon Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0026 5 14 14 3 14 14 14 14 92 14 14 64

11 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9968 8 14 5 14 14 14 14 14 97 14 14 69

12 ESP 7208 Tanilai III Jordi Amoros Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 1,0036 14 14 14 14 7 14 14 14 105 14 14 77

13 ESP 6913 Boria Blava Jordi Viñals Gr4an Soleil 40 CNPremia 0,9948 14 14 14 14 10 14 14 14 108 14 14 80

Grup RI Classe I Grup II

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5 P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 Total D-1 D-2 Total

1 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesr Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 4 2 2 21 12 4 4 2 51 21 12 18

2 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 2 3 7 5 3 6 7 21 54 21 7 26

3 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 3 5 4 4 12 7 8 7 50 12 8 30

4 ESP 6855 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9499 1 4 1 3 21 21 1 21 73 21 21 31

5 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 5 9 10 10 21 2 5 6 68 21 10 37

6 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9883 21 1 3 1 12 5 21 21 85 21 21 43

7 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 8 21 5 13 12 10 6 4 79 21 13 45

8 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 21 7 21 7 12 8 9 8 93 21 21 51

9 ESP 10400 Fabulastic Dheler 35 Adam Mora CV Mataró 0,9791 21 21 21 2 2 21 3 3 94 21 21 52

10 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Gimeno First 32 s5 CNPremia 0,9309 6 11 8 6 12 13 21 21 98 21 21 56

11 CAT0006 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 21 8 21 8 12 9 12 9 100 21 21 58

12 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 21 21 21 21 21 3 2 5 115 21 21 73

13 ESP 3000 Bribon VII Juan Antonio Alarcon Prot 3/4 Ton CVMataró 0,9621 21 21 21 21 1 21 21 1 128 21 21 86

14 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 21 6 21 9 21 12 21 21 132 21 21 90

15 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 21 21 21 21 21 1 11 21 138 21 21 96

16 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 21 21 21 21 21 21 10 10 146 21 21 104

17 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 21 21 21 13 12 21 21 21 151 21 21 109

18 ESP 8808 Pichurri Josep Alvarez Optima 101 CVMataro 0,9035 21 21 6 21 21 21 21 21 153 21 21 111

19 CAT 2676 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 CNPremia 0,9805 21 21 9 21 21 21 21 21 156 21 21 114

20 ESP 807 Xaloc Anna Pont Elan 362 CVMataró 0,9476 21 21 21 21 21 11 21 21 158 21 21 116

Classe Promocio

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-5 P-6 P-7 P-8 P-9 Total D-1 D-2 Total

1 ESP 4155 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 CNMasnou 0,8383 14 2 14 2 3 3 1 1 40 14 14 12

2 s/n Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 CVMataro 0,8357 14 3 14 1 7 5 5 4 53 14 14 25

3 GBR 2232 Sagan Marius Simon Trapper 500 CNPremia 0,8857 14 14 14 3 7 7 7 14 80 14 14 52

4 CAT 2676 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 CNPremia 0,9805 14 1 14 14 14 14 2 14 87 14 14 59

5 s/n Samantha Francisco Rodriguez Oceanis 365 CNPremia 0,8971 14 14 1 14 2 14 14 14 87 14 14 59

6 ESP 1692 Dreamer 69 Joaquim Gimenez Oceanis 46 CNPremia 1,0036 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 2 90 14 14 62

7 s/n Haddok Lee Garcia Firts 211 CVMataro 0,8505 14 4 14 14 14 14 3 14 91 14 14 63

8 FRA 25566 Kiski Juli Dolz Bavaria 38 CNPremia 0,9685 14 14 14 14 7 6 14 14 97 14 14 69

9 Iguazú Sergio Soriano S. OdYssey CNPremia 0,9562 14 14 14 14 14 1 14 14 99 14 14 71

10 ESP 9031 Dara Pablo Costo Toro 25 CVMataro 0,9045 14 14 14 14 1 14 14 14 99 14 14 71

11 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 14 14 14 14 14 2 14 14 100 14 14 72

12 ESP 8520 S'Avenc Enric Carretero Bavaria 40 CN Premia 0,9309 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 101 14 14 7312 ESP 8520 S'Avenc Enric Carretero Bavaria 40 CN Premia 0,9309 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 101 14 14 73

13 S/n Elisa Rafa Barnolas Dufour 35 Class CNPremia 0,9524 14 14 14 14 14 4 14 14 102 14 14 74


